68
Components for integrated gas supply system
Air operated valve for IAGD5
(Size 1.125")
Integrated Gas System Series
IAGD5
Made-to-order product
MAGD5-R-0 MAGD5-R-1

A
B
How to order
MAGD5 WR 1 202A
MAGD5 Air operated valve for IAGD5
Series
Valve shape
SeriesA
Code Description
[Example of model No.]
MAGD5-R-02A-W-12
 Series : Air operated valve for IAGD5
 Valve shape : 2-station block A valve (3-port)
 Seal shape : 1.125″, W seal (nominal 6.35)
 Actuation (V1) : NC
 Actuation (V2) : NO *1: Mounting bolt, gasket and air fitting for actuator drive are not attached with
      the product and must be purchased separately.
*2: Contact CKD for products with mounting bolts.
A
B
C
D
E
01D
01X
01Y
02A
11D
12A
1-station block D valve (2-port)
1-station block X valve (3-port)
1-station block Y valve (3-port)
2-station block A valve (3-port)
1-station block D valve (2-port)
2-station block A valve (3-port)
Valve shape
0.1
0.26
CvB
W 1.125″, W seal (nominal 6.35)
Seal shapeC
1
2
3
4
5
6
NC
NO
NC (with proximity sensor (Normally Closed valve)
NO (with proximity sensor (Normally Open valve)
NC (with proximity sensor (Normally Open valve)
NO (with proximity sensor (Normally Closed valve)
Actuation (V1)D
1
2
3
4
5
6
NC
NO
NC (with proximity sensor (Normally Closed valve)
NO (with proximity sensor (Normally Open valve)
NC (with proximity sensor (Normally Open valve)
NO (with proximity sensor (Normally Closed valve)
Actuation (V2)E
Seal shape
 MAGD Series is back with a new eco-friendly design!
C
om